DATASHEET
Combined Management Modes The new combined mode provides a united workflow that
is suitable for users of either mode. We offer this combined
management mode for increased flexibility and scalability.
Hierarchical Objects Database Facilitates reuse of common configurations across the
organization in both local and global ADOM levels.
Appliance-Based Centralized
Management

Comprehensive Support with advanced replacement. Options include Premium Support, Premium RMA, and Professional Services. All
hardware products include a 1-year limited hardware warranty and 90-day limited software warranty.
Ordering Information - FortManager Virtual Appliances
Product SKU Licensed Network Devices (Max) Description4
Built-in Evaluation 10 Built-in 15-day EVAL License, no activation required.
Full Evaluation (60-days) 10,000 EVAL License. License and activation required.
FMG-VM-Base 10 Base SKU supports 10 devices and ADOMs/WP/WPusers. Global Policy included.
FMG-VM-10-UG +10 Adds 10 devices and ADOMs/WP/WPusers.
FMG-VM-100-UG +100 Adds 100 devices and ADOMs/WP/WPusers.
FMG-VM-1000-UG +1,000 Adds 1,0000 devices and ADOMs/WP/WPusers.
FMG-VM-5000-UG +5,000 Adds 5,000 devices and ADOMs/WP/WPusers.
FMG-VM-U-UG Unlimited5 Unlimited license.
4 Unlimited virtual CPU’s. Memory is not restricted up to the operating system limit of 4GB(32-bit)/Unlimited(64-bit)   5 Limited in software to 10,000 devices ,ADOMs, Web Portals, and Web Portal users.
Ordering Information - Additional FortiManager Items
Product SKU Description